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CAS Thursday, 25 April 2024
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SUNSET CHARLIE MUS, 18/04/2024, R3, MLast start Masters placegetter M3/1T. Duncan 541674 8/02433M 3P 2M 2P 3PD18/01/2020

 2 LIAR FOR HIRE CAS, 09/04/2024, R2, MLast start Masters placegetter M3/1G. Northfield 542272 17/01873M 5M 2M 4P 5PD09/02/2020

 3 ALL RUM CAS, 09/04/2024, R2, MWeighted points score M3/1Z. Cruickshank 542197 20/01705M 8M 3M 7M 2MD28/01/2020

 4 FAN COOL UNIT 1 CAS, 18/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score M3/2A. Bradley 530523 3/01571P 7P 6M 2P 4PB23/02/2019

 5 CHERRY CHUNKER CAS, 16/04/2024, R2, MWeighted points score M3/1R. Newstead 531348 11/01276M 3M 4P 5P 5PB20/02/2019

 6 OUTBREAK ELSIE CAS, 16/04/2024, R2, MWeighted points score M3/1A. Newstead 534598 7/01185M 7M 6P 8P 3MB22/05/2019

 7 HIS ALL THAT 1 GRA, 20/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M3/2S. Cartwright 544709 2/01175P 4P 2P 5P 7PD18/04/2020

 8 OLAF'S ADVENTURE 1 CAS, 16/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score M3/2G. Northfield 526250 5/01017P 5P 7M 5P 4MB17/10/2018

 9 PERFECT NANGAR 1 GRA, 20/04/2024, R7, MWeighted points score M3/1R. Bender 525551 23/0997M 7M 7P 5M 8MD14/09/2018

 10 EVE AND JAN CAS, 16/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M3/2E. Harris 545297 1/0814P 8P 4P 7P 5PD24/03/2020

 11 BLAZING BONUS 1 CAS, 18/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score M3/2A. Bradley 537453 1/0747P 4P 7P 5M 6PB06/09/2019

 12 INDIGO LEE 1 CAS, 16/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M3/2R. Bender 527897 1/0688P 7P 4P 5M 6MB31/12/2018
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 1 KINGSBRAE JULIE 1 CAS, 18/04/2024, R1, PLast start winner 5/5C. Northfield 577229 1/01221P 3P 6Y 3YB13/10/2022

 2 MOUNTAIN BLUES CAS, 18/04/2024, R2, PLast start winner 5/5R. Arnold 570735 1/0781P 8P 4P 4P 7PB25/03/2022

 3 CRACKING MISS 1 CAP, 18/04/2024, R4, 5Last start placegetter 5/5L. Wylie 558644 1/01743P 4P 3P 4P 2PB01/05/2021

 4 LIAR GUY CAS, 18/04/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/5C. Northfield 577227 1/01713P 1PD13/10/2022

 5 CANYA HAMMER 2 CAP, 18/04/2024, R10, 5Last start placegetter 5/5L. Wylie 561140 2/01412P 4P 7P 3P 5PD18/06/2021

 6 JACK HIGH LULU CAS, 18/04/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/5C. Mcphee 565977 2/01353P 4P 7P 7P 2PB04/12/2021

 7 CLANCY'S TAVERN CAS, 16/04/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/4S. Whelan 564905 2/11052P 5P 6P 8P 6PB15/11/2021

 8 LAKESHORE DRIVE GRA, 05/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Ross 561974 2/12074P 2P 2P 2P 3PB15/08/2021

 9 FRYING BONNIE CAS, 18/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Ellis 569383 2/11804P 3P 2P 2P 4PB19/02/2022

 10 DESTINI POTENZA CAS, 18/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Staples 567867 1/01654P 2P 3P 5P 1PD22/01/2022

 11 LADY RICO CAS, 16/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Northfield 571583 2/01595P 7P 4P 2P 1PB19/04/2022

 12 KINGSBRAE BRETT 3 CAS, 18/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Northfield 574178 1/01294P 1P 2P 5P 5PD24/06/2022

 13 CURIOUS CAZA 1 CAP, 18/04/2024, R6, 5Weighted points score 5/4L. Wylie 558643 2/11264P 4P 3P 4P 4PB01/05/2021

 14 FAWN ALL OVER 1 GRA, 20/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Childs 562316 2/11236P 2P 4P 4P 5PD14/08/2021

 15 GIFT FOR HOLLY CAS, 28/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5H. Taylor 575212 1/01125P 6P 6P 1P 3PB12/07/2022

 16 MR. GLEDHILL CAS, 16/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Torrens 560271 1/01114P 7P 3P 4P 6PD08/06/2021

 17 JIMARY STELLAR CAS, 28/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Ross 561975 1/01085P 6P 3P 5P 6PB15/08/2021

 18 GEORGE BOURBON 1 CAS, 18/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Supple 563218 2/11057P 8P 3P 4P (FEL)PD27/08/2021

 19 SYMI SURTEE 2 MAT, 15/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5K. Mackay 574627 1/01057P 5P 4P 5P 1PD05/07/2022

 20 KINGSBRAE HONEY 1 CAS, 11/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Northfield 567842 1/01058P 4Y 1Y 2P 4PB21/01/2022

 21 JIMARY BLUE SKY GRA, 03/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Ross 561972 1/0995P 5P 4P 1P 8PD15/08/2021

 22 DOWN THERE TINA GRA, 14/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Ross 563225 1/0976P 1P 6P 3P 7PB15/09/2021
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 23 SNOW BELLE 2 CAP, 03/04/2024, R4, 5Weighted points score 5/5L. Wylie 558039 1/0877P 6P 4P 5P 4PB21/04/2021

 24 BLUEBERRY DANISH IPS, 15/03/2024, R3, 3Weighted points score 5/4C. Austin 554647 2/1787P 6P 4P 7P 5PD22/11/2020

 25 CLUB MAGIC CAS, 16/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Supple 551025 1/0756P 6P 5P 7P 6PD04/11/2020

 26 BLAZING BONUS 2 CAS, 18/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bradley 537453 1/0747P 4P 7P 5M 6PB06/09/2019
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 1 PHANTOM PRETTY CAS, 16/04/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/5M. Ross 565983 1/01262P 3P 8P 6P 7PB04/12/2021

 2 KINGSBRAE NOLA CAS, 11/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Northfield 574173 1/01736P 5Y 2Y 3P 2PB24/06/2022

 3 TYPHOON NEV BGC, 17/04/2024, R8, 1Weighted points score 5/5J. Dart 574177 1/01355C 6C 4C 2P 6PD24/06/2022

 4 KINGSBRAE BRETT 1 CAS, 18/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Northfield 574178 1/01294P 1P 2P 5P 5PD24/06/2022

 5 SYMI SURTEE 1 MAT, 15/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5K. Mackay 574627 1/01057P 5P 4P 5P 1PD05/07/2022

 6 WHY A BLAZE GRA, 24/03/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1B. Northfield 574170 0/01402P 2P 3PD24/06/2022

 7 BLUE MARINA BGC, 17/04/2024, R8, 1Weighted points score M/1K. Dodson 565509 0/01026C 2P 3P 7P 4PD22/11/2021

 8 HOOKED ON CHARDY 2 CAS, 28/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1C. Mcphee 572358 0/0994P 5P 2P 7P 6PB01/05/2022

 9 HOOKED ON HARLEY 2 CAS, 11/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1C. Mcphee 572357 0/0814P 2P 5P 6PD01/05/2022

 10 LAST CHOICE 2 CAS, 18/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1R. Milham 567297 0/0744P 6P 5P 6P 3PD13/01/2022

 11 MY MURIEL Weighted points score M/1K. Ulrick 575417 0/00B12/05/2022
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 1 MY REPUTATION CAS, 21/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 1/1S. Mcdiarmid 552550 18/172468P 1P 4P 1P 4PD09/12/2020

5 / 21Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 22 April 2024 - 07:14 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 25 April 2024

P 3 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 STAR KIT IPS, 16/11/2023, R11, 3Last start winner 3/1/2S. Staples 553604 8/73061P 1P 1P 2P 2PD09/12/2020

 2 LUNA ANNE 1 GRA, 20/04/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 3/1/1T. Hindmarsh 568601 8/72973P 6P 1P 1P 1PB08/02/2022

 3 LITTLE GOMEZ CAS, 18/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 3/1/1R. Andrews 553649 15/142464P 1P 3P 1P 3PD06/01/2021
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 1 WHO ROUX DUDE CAS, 18/04/2024, R8, PLast start winner 4/2/2G. Hancock 548648 6/52221P 7P 3P 2P 2PD09/08/2020

 2 ROBELL TED 1 CAS, 18/04/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 4/1/2/*B. Ellis 564244 9/82252P 2P 1P 7P 3PD27/10/2021

 3 TWISTED EGO CAS, 18/04/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2/*R. Arnold 554434 10/82013P 1P 2P 7P 4PD31/01/2021

 4 MISS HURRICANE GRA, 20/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 4/1/2/*C. Mcphee 561022 12/111714P 4P 1P 7P 8PB09/07/2021
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 1 MISS ZANELLOTTI CAS, 18/04/2024, R3, PLast start winner 5/5D. Winters 564193 1/01081P 4P 4P 2P 5PB29/10/2021

 2 CRICKET VALLEY CAS, 11/04/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/4D. Winters 564198 2/11922P 2P 4P 1P 6PD29/10/2021

 3 KOORINGA ASH CAS, 11/04/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/1S. Casey 561075 10/91743P 6P 5P 5P 2PB15/07/2021

 4 CRACKING MISS 2 CAP, 18/04/2024, R4, 5Last start placegetter 5/5L. Wylie 558644 1/01743P 4P 3P 4P 2PB01/05/2021

 5 SURF PRINCESS 2 CAS, 04/04/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/1D. Brodie 556973 8/71503P 2P 6P 6P 7PB25/03/2021

 6 GAIL UNLEASHED CAP, 18/04/2024, R11, 5Last start placegetter 5/4B. Jones 562406 2/11382P 8P 7P 4P 2PB20/08/2021

 7 BYE BYE RAMBO CAS, 18/04/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/1S. Attwater 555204 6/51323P 5P 2P 7P 7PD11/02/2021

 8 ROXY'S SECRET CAS, 18/04/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/2B. Beach 553817 4/31293P 8P 8P 8P 1PB20/01/2021

 9 HOLLY VALLEY CAS, 18/04/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/5D. Winters 568022 1/01233P 5P 7P 6P 1PB04/11/2021

 10 KERRY CAS, 09/04/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/4G. Northfield 549920 2/1993P 5P 7P 6P 7PB22/09/2020

 11 CLOCK THE ZIPPER GRA, 20/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Cartwright 556759 3/21892P 2P 5P 6P 1PD24/03/2021

 12 SHE'S ALL CHARM CAS, 18/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Casey 554462 10/81714P 2P 7P 4P 3PB30/01/2021

 13 DEAD RINGER CAS, 18/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3L. Walker 559725 3/21655P 5P 1P 4P 2PD23/05/2021

 14 KEIKI POLU 2 GRA, 20/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/3T. Hindmarsh 568600 3/21535P 7P 4P 1P 3PB08/02/2022

 15 SNOW PATROL 2 CAP, 18/04/2024, R7, 5Weighted points score 5/1L. Wylie 558041 5/41508P 3P 6P 5P 1PD21/04/2021

 16 ROBELL RUEBEN GRA, 24/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Ellis 564247 5/41386P 5P 1P 4P 5PD27/10/2021

 17 HERE'S CAZA 1 CAP, 03/04/2024, R12, 5Weighted points score 5/1L. Wylie 539391 9/81355P 8P 4P 6P 1PB18/11/2019

 18 PINK MOON CAS, 13/02/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Ross 558865 5/41354P 4P (FEL)P 6P 6PB11/05/2021

 19 DUSTER CAS, 18/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Arnold 570738 2/11326P 5P 4P 1P 5PD25/03/2022

 20 MICHELLE BOURBON CAS, 18/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Supple 563219 6/51265P 8P 4P 1P 8PB27/08/2021

 21 CURIOUS CAZA 2 CAP, 18/04/2024, R6, 5Weighted points score 5/4L. Wylie 558643 2/11264P 4P 3P 4P 4PB01/05/2021

 22 HIS ALL THAT 2 GRA, 20/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Cartwright 544709 2/11175P 4P 2P 5P 7PD18/04/2020
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 23 BOKARM RHONDA CAS, 04/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Merillo 574948 1/01057P 1PB14/07/2022

 24 GEORGE BOURBON 2 CAS, 18/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Supple 563218 2/11057P 8P 3P 4P (FEL)PD27/08/2021

 25 BURNING ROSE CAS, 01/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4D. Brodie 556977 2/11026P 3P 5P 8P 5PB25/03/2021

 26 OLAF'S ADVENTURE 2 CAS, 16/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Northfield 526250 5/41017P 5P 7M 5P 4MB17/10/2018

 27 COBBER DUDE CAS, 18/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Hancock 548650 6/5965P 4P 6P 5P 5PD09/08/2020

 28 GO FORWARD SANDY CAS, 11/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/2S. Mcdiarmid 550469 4/3967P 7P 7P 5P 3PB19/10/2020

 29 SNOW BELLE 1 CAP, 03/04/2024, R4, 5Weighted points score 5/5L. Wylie 558039 1/0877P 6P 4P 5P 4PB21/04/2021

 30 GEMMA BOURBON CAS, 26/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Supple 563217 1/069(FEL)P 6P 5P 7P 8PB27/08/2021

 31 INDIGO LEE 2 CAS, 16/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Bender 527897 1/0688P 7P 4P 5M 6MB31/12/2018

 32 ELUSORY MAGIC GRA, 20/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Childs 563960 1/0667P 8P 7P 5P 6PB15/10/2021

 33 SOLAR BRIGHT GRA, 20/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4K. Mackay 553071 2/1638P 6P 8P 6P 6PD03/12/2020
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 1 TINY GOLDIE CAS, 18/04/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter M/1S. Staples 569447 0/01323P 2PB08/01/2022

 2 BOKARM QUINN CAS, 11/04/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1B. Merillo 574945 0/01233P 3PD14/07/2022

 3 BUNDY FORCE 2 CAS, 18/04/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1R. Alchin 565798 0/0723P 5P 7P 5P 5PB04/12/2021

 4 CASSIE VALLEY First start M/1D. Winters 568025 0/00B04/11/2021

 5 BRICK AND STICK First start M/1A. Newstead 574565 0/00B28/06/2022

 6 WHY A MACIE 2 First start M/1B. Northfield 574171 0/00B24/06/2022

 7 ZIPPER ZONE CAS, 26/03/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1S. Cartwright 570716 0/0708P 3P 5PD31/03/2022

 8 CRUISING PENNY CAS, 18/04/2024, R2, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1W. Gilbert 562769 0/0426PB04/09/2021

 9 LAST CHOICE 3 CAS, 18/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1R. Milham 567297 0/0744P 6P 5P 6P 3PD13/01/2022

 10 CLOVER CHARLES 2 CAS, 11/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1C. Supple 561750 0/0727P 4P 7P 4P 3PD03/05/2021

 11 SECRET WHISPER 2 CAS, 16/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1B. Beach 560894 0/0666P 6P 8P 3P 5PB01/07/2021

 12 BARISTA BABE CAS, 18/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1S. Casey 554458 0/0584P 5P 4P 7P 6PB30/01/2021

 13 CLOVER FAR ZOO CAS, 09/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1C. Supple 553731 0/0575P 4PD03/01/2021

 14 LAST LAUGH CAS, 18/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1S. Casey 554460 0/0565P 6P 6P 6P 4PB30/01/2021

 15 LADY AVA CAS, 18/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1A. Bugeja 562839 0/0395P 8PB01/09/2021
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 1 FERNANDO DIVA CAS, 16/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 1/2T. Jordan 538617 26/163483P 2P 1M 1M 1MB27/10/2019
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 1 MAGIC SECRET 2 CAS, 11/04/2024, R3, PLast start winner 2/1/2B. Beach 552493 15/92181P 6P 3P 4P 6CB18/12/2020

 2 BLAZING BOB 2 GRA, 20/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 2/1/2M. Landrigan 552320 28/202438P 1P 4P 2P 4PD27/11/2020
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 1 LUNA ANNE 2 GRA, 20/04/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 3/1/1T. Hindmarsh 568601 8/72973P 6P 1P 1P 1PB08/02/2022
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 1 MEG'S GIRL CAS, 18/04/2024, R6, PLast start winner 4/1/2N. Creighton 557155 10/91951P 2P 8P 5P 3PB07/04/2021

 2 ROBELL TED 2 CAS, 18/04/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 4/1/2/*B. Ellis 564244 9/82252P 2P 1P 7P 3PD27/10/2021

 3 PHANTOM JASPER GRA, 07/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 4/1/1/*T. Barton 550802 21/111894P 5P 6P 1P 5PD30/10/2020

 4 BEEN FRAMED CAS, 16/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 4/1/1/*B. Ellis 550132 17/101416P 4P 3P 6P 5PD07/10/2020

 5 PERFECT NANGAR 2 GRA, 20/04/2024, R7, MWeighted points score 4/1/1/*R. Bender 525551 23/8997M 7M 7P 5M 8MD14/09/2018
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 1 SPIRIT BOY CAS, 18/04/2024, R5, PLast start winner 5/2J. Northfield 576842 4/32641P 1P 2P 1P 1PD02/09/2022

 2 FAN COOL UNIT 2 CAS, 18/04/2024, R4, PLast start winner 5/3A. Bradley 530523 3/21571P 7P 6M 2P 4PB23/02/2019

 3 KINGSBRAE JULIE 2 CAS, 18/04/2024, R1, PLast start winner 5/5C. Northfield 577229 1/01221P 3P 6Y 3YB13/10/2022

 4 TYPHOON DARYL 2 CAS, 18/04/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/4S. Attwater 563106 4/11953P 5P 2P 1P 5PD20/09/2021

 5 SURF PRINCESS 1 CAS, 04/04/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/1D. Brodie 556973 8/71503P 2P 6P 6P 7PB25/03/2021

 6 HOT RIO NIGHTS CAS, 16/04/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/3R. Andrews 567522 3/21423P 5P 5Y 3Y 5PD22/12/2021

 7 HE'S HALF OURS CAS, 18/04/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/1L. Walker 559228 7/61412P 6P 7P 8P 3PD18/05/2021

 8 BACKCREEK BENNY 2 GRA, 14/04/2024, R7, PLast start Provincial winner 5/4R. Andrews 574626 4/12251P 1P 3P 4P 3PD05/07/2022

 9 JIMARY INDIANA CAS, 16/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Ross 550807 11/41915P 6C 1P 1P 4PB30/10/2020

 10 LUNA STARLINE CAS, 18/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/3W. Gilbert 572289 3/21807P 7P 2P 1P 2PB27/04/2022

 11 WHISKEY MISS GRA, 07/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Mcphee 562273 3/01598P 3P 5P 3P 2PB12/08/2021

 12 JIMARY EVEREST GRA, 18/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Ross 547105 5/11562P 6P 6P 5P 5CB17/06/2020

 13 UNDER THE SUN CAS, 18/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Staples 553238 5/21568P 1P 8P 8P 1PD31/12/2020

 14 KEIKI POLU 1 GRA, 20/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/3T. Hindmarsh 568600 3/21535P 7P 4P 1P 3PB08/02/2022

 15 SNOW PATROL 1 CAP, 18/04/2024, R7, 5Weighted points score 5/1L. Wylie 558041 5/41508P 3P 6P 5P 1PD21/04/2021

 16 HERE'S CAZA 2 CAP, 03/04/2024, R12, 5Weighted points score 5/1L. Wylie 539391 9/81355P 8P 4P 6P 1PB18/11/2019

 17 MR. FAVOUR CAS, 18/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/2M. Beach 553820 4/31205P 3P 4P 6P 4PD20/01/2021

 18 KINGSBRAE HONEY 2 CAS, 11/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Northfield 567842 1/01058P 4Y 1Y 2P 4PB21/01/2022

 19 NOT FOR SURE 2 CAS, 16/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Bender 555620 3/0726P 6P 4P 7P 8PB16/12/2020
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CAS Thursday, 25 April 2024

P M 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 ON YOUR BROOM CAS, 18/04/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1W. Gilbert 576841 0/01402P 2P 5P 2P 2PB02/09/2022

 2 BUNDY FORCE 1 CAS, 18/04/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1R. Alchin 565798 0/0723P 5P 7P 5P 5PB04/12/2021

 3 WOOTOWN GHOST First start M/1T. Duncan 576030 0/00D12/05/2022

 4 WHY A MACIE 1 First start M/1B. Northfield 574171 0/00B24/06/2022

 5 HOOKED ON CHARDY 1 GRA, 19/03/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1C. Mcphee 572358 0/0994P 5P 2P 7P 6PB01/05/2022

 6 HOOKED ON HARLEY 1 CAS, 04/04/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1C. Mcphee 572357 0/0814P 2P 5P 6PD01/05/2022

 7 LAST CHOICE 1 CAS, 18/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1R. Milham 567297 0/0744P 6P 5P 6P 3PD13/01/2022

 8 CLOVER CHARLES 1 CAS, 11/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1C. Supple 561750 0/0727P 4P 7P 4P 3PD03/05/2021

 9 SECRET WHISPER 1 CAS, 16/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1B. Beach 560894 0/0666P 6P 8P 3P 5PB01/07/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 25 April 2024

P 2 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 BLAZING BOB 1 GRA, 20/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 2/1/1M. Landrigan 552320 28/62438P 1P 4P 2P 4PD27/11/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 25 April 2024

P 3 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 MAGIC SECRET 1 CAS, 11/04/2024, R3, PLast start Provincial winner 3/1/1B. Beach 552493 15/52181P 6P 3P 4P 6CB18/12/2020

18 / 21Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 22 April 2024 - 07:14 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 25 April 2024

P 4 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 AGENT SPAGHETTI BGC, 18/04/2024, R9, 1Weighted points score 4/2/2J. Dart 562575 13/62484C 7C 2C 1C 3CD21/05/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 25 April 2024

P 5 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 BACKCREEK BENNY 1 GRA, 14/04/2024, R7, PLast start winner 5/3R. Andrews 574626 4/22251P 1P 3P 4P 3PD05/07/2022

 2 AMBER JACK CAS, 11/04/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/4J. Hewett 550620 6/12132P 3P 1P 6P 3PD14/10/2020

 3 LOONGANA LILLY CAS, 18/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3B. Northfield 568822 10/22137P 4P 1P 1P 1PB03/02/2022

 4 TYPHOON DARYL 1 CAS, 18/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Attwater 563106 4/21953P 5P 2P 1P 5PD20/09/2021

 5 QUEEN WOK GRA, 20/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Landrigan 552323 14/41746P 2P 4P 6P 7PB27/11/2020

 6 INFRA TERRA GRA, 20/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/3R. Herr 567232 4/21656P 1P 6P 1P 6PD26/10/2021

 7 CHOOSE WELL CAS, 11/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/2J. Hewett 546225 9/31475P 2P 3P 6P 7PB14/05/2020

 8 CANYA HAMMER 1 CAP, 18/04/2024, R10, 5Weighted points score 5/4L. Wylie 561140 2/11412P 4P 7P 3P 5PD18/06/2021

 9 KINGSBRAE BRETT 2 CAS, 18/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Northfield 574178 1/01294P 1P 2P 5P 5PD24/06/2022

 10 FAWN ALL OVER 2 GRA, 20/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Childs 562316 2/01236P 2P 4P 4P 5PD14/08/2021

 11 SKYLAR WALKING 2 CAS, 16/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Hindmarsh 568604 2/1844P 6P 4P 6P 7PB08/02/2022

 12 NOT FOR SURE 1 CAS, 16/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3R. Bender 555620 3/2726P 6P 4P 7P 8PB16/12/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 25 April 2024

P 5 620 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SKYLAR WALKING 1 CAS, 16/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Hindmarsh 568604 2/0844P 6P 4P 6P 7PB08/02/2022

 2 NOT FOR SURE 3 CAS, 16/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Bender 555620 3/0726P 6P 4P 7P 8PB16/12/2020
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